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ARBE ROBOTICS LTD COM ILS0.000216
WKN: M1R95N100

ISIN:

Overview
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Price
1.85 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

IL0011796625

-6.09% (-0.12)

IL0011796625
ARBE
Nasdaq

usb

Stock

135 EUR

S&P 500

1.80 USD (500)
1.96 USD (100)
1.96 USD

1.96 USD

1.85 USD

1.97 USD
1.913643 USD
30,057
57,432.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/05

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Erste Group Research
Marktkommentar
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IL0011796625&ID_NOTATION=311728778
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4defa648807e1941a3f4540a450b30f077d75ee9724c9048b30b776f0f9274b5&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dc566fc9e24f8e3f6&time=1719477137&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7e6166c648cc79bd4ad2942a19782fba9f0090b5df6de31d4dabbf2c6d04d69&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=28bb24543ac0c96f1&time=1719477137&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e51e559ef85a6edc35aa807b9f7a25cc8f94b37b456b112b8af489213626bde&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4eff8db862eb5eb33&time=1719477137&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394082
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ac3047db1c732bd31a682a256f7bbf017a6620ce4f35a07e250400e629c8747&idfile=60466&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60466%2F2024-06-05%2FMarktkommentar&stath=8e7e3da36b67f9c3f&time=1719477137&tool=RSC

ARBE ROBOTICS LTD COM ILS0.000216

Details

2024/06/25 22:30:00

Price
1.85 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-6.09% (-0.12)

ISIN IL0011796625
Symbol ARBE
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 135 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.80 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 1.96 USD (100)
Open 1.96 USD
High 1.96 USD
Low 1.85 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.97 USD
VWAP 1.913643 USD
Volume (pcs) 30,057
Trading volume 57,432.85
Number of trades 217
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -12.74% -26.00% -81.65%
Perf (abs.) -0.27 -0.65 -8.23
Beta -0.17 0.66 0.53
Volatility 79.80 67.64 76.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/06/25 22:30 1.85 USD

1.92 USD (64,702)
1.82 USD (82,961)
1.86 USD (119,867)
2.13 USD (83,874)
2.57 USD (2024/03/22)
1.40 USD (2024/03/07)
3.19 USD (2023/07/12)
1.40 USD (2024/03/07)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
0.06 217
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=311728778

ARBE ROBOTICS LTD COM ILS0.000216

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
INDUSTRIAL TECH ACQUISITIONS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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